ét kratki

Steel base for free-
standing stove MODEL 5
80x90 cm black

SKU: PS/W5 EAN: 5903751214236

€80.73

Technical data
General data

Materials

Color

Physical parameters

Width (cm)
Height (cm)
Depth (cm)

Weight (kg)

Steel

Black

920
80
0.2

10.22
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Additional information

EAN

5903751214236



900

800
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